Mesto
s202
s204
s208
s212
s216
s220

Indeks
pr57-2019
pri58-2019
pr160-2018
pr140-2018
pri41-2019
prl116-2019

Rezultati

Ime i prezime
Aleksandar Momcilovic
Lidija Erceg
Jelena Ristovic
Uros Ivankovic
Uros Lazarevic
Stefan Krstic

Page 1

Poeni
32
22
23

28
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